
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 GENERAL 19 days Mon 8/8/16 Thu 9/1/16

2 Submittals 15 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/26/16

3 Precast Materials 15 days Fri 8/12/16 Thu 9/1/16

37 **** INDIANAPOLIS RD TRAIL**** 0 LS53 days Tue 8/16/16 Thu 10/27/16

38 Layout & Utility Locate 1 LS 5 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 8/22/16

39 TEMP EROS & SED CONTROL 4 days Tue 8/23/16 Fri 8/26/16

40 Excavate and Grade Path 20 days Mon 8/29/16Fri 9/23/16

41 4" #53 STONE BASE 1430 TON 3 days Mon 9/26/16Wed 9/28/16

42 6" DOUBLE-SIDED CONCRETE CURB

1082 LFT

5 days Thu 9/29/16 Wed 

10/5/16

43 CURB RAMP, CONCRETE, G 56 SY 2 days Thu 10/6/16 Fri 10/7/16

44 2" HMA INTERMEDIATE 640 TON 2 days Mon 10/10/16Tue 10/11/16

45 1" HMA SURFACE 320 TON 2 days Wed 10/12/16Thu 10/13/16

46 Seed & Sod Prep 6 days Fri 10/14/16 Fri 10/21/16

47 EROSION BLANKET 2000 SYS 1 day Mon 10/24/16Mon 10/24/16

48 SEED MIXTURE, U 150 LBS 2 days Tue 10/25/16Wed 10/26/16

49 RELOCATE STREET SIGN 3 EACH 1 day Thu 10/27/16Thu 10/27/16

9 ****MAIN STREET**** 45 days Fri 9/2/16 Thu 11/3/16

10 Layout & Utility Locate 1 LS 5 days Fri 9/2/16 Thu 9/8/16

11 SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS 1 LS 30 days Fri 9/9/16 Thu 10/20/16

12 REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER 345 LFT2 days Fri 9/23/16 Mon 9/26/16

13 STORM SEWER PIPE 3 days Tue 9/27/16 Thu 9/29/16

14 PAVEMENT REMOVAL 75 SYS 1 day Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16

15 Excavation and Grading 3 days Mon 10/3/16Wed 10/5/16

16 8" #2 STONE BASE 243 TON 2 days Thu 10/6/16 Fri 10/7/16

17 8" #53 STONE BASE 221 TON 2 days Mon 10/10/16Tue 10/11/16
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18 PIPE, TYPE 4 CIRCULAR 6 IN. 

(UNDERDRAIN) 307 LFT

2 days Wed 

10/12/16

Thu 

10/13/16

19 HMA FOR WIDENING 1 day Fri 10/14/16 Fri 10/14/16

20 CURB RAMPS, 1 day Mon 10/17/16Mon 10/17/16

21 CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE 700 LFT3 days Tue 10/18/16Thu 10/20/16

22 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1.5" 22189 SYS 2 days Fri 10/21/16 Mon 10/24/16

23 1.5" HMA SURFACE 1831 TON 3 days Tue 10/25/16Thu 10/27/16

24 Seed/Sod Prep 2 days Fri 10/28/16 Mon 10/31/16

25 Pavement Markings 2 days Tue 11/1/16 Wed 11/2/16

26 VIDEO INSPECTION FOR 

UNDERDRAINS 307 LFT

1 day Thu 11/3/16 Thu 11/3/16

4 *****PERRY WORTH ROAD**** 12 days Mon 10/3/16Tue 10/18/16

5 Layout & Utility Locate 1 LS 5 days Mon 10/3/16Fri 10/7/16

6 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1.5" 31004 SYS 2 days Mon 10/10/16Tue 10/11/16

7 1.5" HMA SURFACE 2558 TON 3 days Wed 10/12/16Fri 10/14/16

8 Pavement Markings 2 days Mon 10/17/16Tue 10/18/16

27 ****CR 700 E**** 0 LS 7 days Mon 10/17/16Tue 10/25/16

28 Layout & Utility Locate 1 LS 1 day Mon 10/17/16Mon 10/17/16

29 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1.5" 6876 SYS 1 day Tue 10/18/16Tue 10/18/16

30 1.5" HMA SURFACE 567 TON 1 day Wed 10/19/16Wed 10/19/16

31 Pavement Markings 2 days Thu 10/20/16Fri 10/21/16

32 RECONSTRUCT DETECTOR LOOP 

WIRING 279 LFT

2 days Mon 

10/24/16

Tue 

10/25/16

33 ****INDIGO BLUE BLVD**** 0 LS 7 days Thu 10/20/16Fri 10/28/16

34 Layout & Utility Locate 1 LS 5 days Thu 10/20/16Wed 10/26/16

35 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1.5" 5056 SYS 1 day Thu 10/27/16Thu 10/27/16

36 1.5" HMA SURFACE 417 TON 1 day Fri 10/28/16 Fri 10/28/16
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